@ @ ® Q)
22.22/25.4x1826(8) ®)

)
®

@ an

[ ]
€) @ (16)
@ @ an
©)
® ©®
TV—41J V-SWRZE (©) (10)
VSWR VSWR VSWR VSWR
L e L SR X . 20 U e L e
A VN
oW '\CWE if s / i cw ’/ (10) (11)
15 ViV ) , T Lo
T Y — :f'"Y""f/\ A/ ...... 1aN/ WA (10) 12)
S Eaw: AN i
:r', i ; : : 1‘,', \‘%'/ : : : : I ’ ; :"‘ 3o :
6.98 700 7.02 7.04 7.06 7.08 7.10 I‘2().9 20 2.1 212 23 24 A5 ]'13.9 140 141 142 143 144 145 28.0 28.25 28.5 28.75 29.0 29.25 29.5 29.75
LF § N L F.¢ .3 nan

QI3 —HITY, AROKRIZIVEILLET,



@

(14,15)

a4
@

(18)

(18)

TV-41J 28

SR FSwFe—2pFL k- g
ANy bEBE TR L S cRY TS

Bfiron : ( YdEiET— KT (S8B)

TLAZV+TZER

L—— 1826 ——Lﬁfﬁ(szz) %ﬁgﬂé;s&afsaahimi—saz-l-amaoo)#
b

/ /
1 6905 1,780 2
2 6906 1920 1
3 6907 1030 1
4 1107HF - - 400 4
5 1257 M5x35 35 8
6 1259 M5x45 45 4
7 1202(M5 - (SUS uchiba) 20 12
8 6357 22/25x1,826 RAD 3240 2
9 6401 1588/1905x732 1,080 2
10 6553 A 2
11 6552 B 2
12 5020 953x893 505 2
13 1296(4 x 8 20 8
14 7247|5/16x60x135 U 520 1
15 7234|5/16x60x115 U 500 1
16 7336|5/16x50 235 2
17 7264|M6x50 150 2
18 1361 (Universal Clamp) 640 2
19 1150( 953 (3/8 SC) 20 2
20 7260|HF 1
21 7333 (] ) 910 1
22 7245 120mm 120 2
23 Penetrox 10g 1
24 490 Tena-Coat 1/12L 1
25 9995 500 1
1109(28.8mm 90 4
1169|254 (EC-16) 30 2
6551| TV-41J Trap ASSY A ()
5327 1588x260 325
T7294|HF 60x38 M5x25 590
7295| M5x68x83 U HF 320




1 1¥aL—9-=7OvI0Rf\

N Tl b=t A

& A rval—F—

2A TULAYRHR—NO®EII A
APROHSR

n MBX50

(9 516 Fwth

@ 516097y e— B
@ TLATbHR—PB
S w00 ME Fv

! i

(I?)‘ ME Ow&airdgre

14 SHBXE0X135 UMM b

2B ILAVROR—HO#EI B
VRO 12008 5

0 M8 Awr2wiv—
“ m M6 Fub

V120" OBSISTDREES

o 18 QwoDyip—

* g +k

3 ILAZNOD#EUT

B TLAMI

T (@ ILEr2
:'"”_'If:\
a—¢I " "“‘&Z‘ (Tl A )

ST e
a—FI"

SR POy AERHT S
P~y EIAziosEcanys
é

13 4X8 BATHRD -7

i r3+78

aA—F e CWew b (H5—7—* 27 1%RoHE
Q= kI 5§80y (BF—v—% L FHIEOHE)

4 TULAVRRUVARNOHYT

TAF
{38—60mm)
(TR T2 A)

8 TlXAh]

OB MBXB0 AMAL b

e (1 M5 BusTyLv—

(6} Mix4s %

J M 5/I6X60K135 Ut
R - is s/16x60x110 U b
N

NS LuU—
Qb 237 AR{tEA (UAN rT)
W BL-4K/SS

M oTLATbEe ST



